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Cumulative Enrollment includes all pupils enrolled at some time during the year. It is higher than enrollment at any

given time during the year.

2006 - 2007

END OF REPORT

*

Average Daily Membership does not include Pre-Kindergarten nor Special Education Pre-Kindergarten. Totals are

rounded to the nearest whole number.

**

Average Daily Attendance does not include Pre-Kindergarten nor Special Education Pre-Kindergarten. Totals are

rounded to the nearest whole number.

***

Enrollment and Average Daily Attendance Public Schools

Reporting Period 01

01
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,  2006 Cumulative*

Enrollment

Average**

Daily

Membership

Average***

Daily

Attendance

 2,666

 1,133

 39,611

 310

 3,377

 41,519

 38,628

 37,277

 36,858

 36,940

 38,303

 39,542

 38,781

 41,948

 35,471

 30,015

 26,536

 3,955

 1,265

Pre-Kindergarten

Special Education Pre-

Kindergarten

Kindergarten

Special Education

Kindergarten

Special Education

Elementary (Self-

Contained)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Special Education

Secondary (Self-Contained)

 Secondary (GED)

 2,910

 1,821

 44,910

 398

 4,350

 46,644

 42,999

 41,382

 40,631

 40,570

 41,983

 43,363

 42,475

 46,140

 38,397

 32,228

 28,234

 4,928

 2,796

 37,887

 285

 3,175

 40,214

 37,565

 36,294

 35,843

 35,914

 37,067

 37,983

 37,151

 39,890

 33,968

 28,756

 25,303

 3,605

 1,019

 309,798

 184,337

 344,845

 202,314

 304,800

 184,155

 295,985

 175,935

 39,218

 301

 3,343

 41,390

 38,528

 37,197

 36,748

 36,849

 38,158

 39,418

 38,694

 41,875

 35,521

 30,080

 26,529

 3,923

 1,181

 494,135  547,159  488,953  471,919
GRAND TOTAL

Total Elementary

Total Secondary

Enrollment

Period


