November 20, 2007 Tuesday, 03:34 PM Page 1 of 1

	Period 01, 2006 Enrollment	Cumulative* Enrollment	Average** Daily Membership	Average*** Daily Attendance
Pre-Kindergarten	2,666	2,910		
Special Education Pre- Kindergarten	1,133	1,821		
Kindergarten	39,611	44,910	39,218	37,887
Special Education Kindergarten	310	398	301	285
Special Education Elementary (Self- Contained)	3,377	4,350	3,343	3,175
1	41,519	46,644	41,390	40,214
2	38,628	42,999	38,528	37,565
3	37,277	41,382	37,197	36,294
4	36,858	40,631	36,748	35,843
5	36,940	40,570	36,849	35,914
6	38,303	41,983	38,158	37,067
7	39,542	43,363	39,418	37,983
8	38,781	42,475	38,694	37,151
9	41,948	46,140	41,875	39,890
10	35,471	38,397	35,521	33,968
11	30,015	32,228	30,080	28,756
12	26,536	28,234	26,529	25,303
Special Education Secondary (Self-Contained)	3,955	4,928	3,923	3,605
Secondary (GED)	1,265	2,796	1,181	1,019
Total Elementary	309,798	344,845	304,800	295,985
Total Secondary	184,337	202,314	184,155	175,935
GRAND TOTAL	494,135	547,159	488,953	471,919

^{*} Cumulative Enrollment includes all pupils enrolled at some time during the year. It is higher than enrollment at any given time during the year.

^{**} Average Daily Membership does not include Pre-Kindergarten nor Special Education Pre-Kindergarten. Totals are rounded to the nearest whole number.

^{***} Average Daily Attendance does not include Pre-Kindergarten nor Special Education Pre-Kindergarten. Totals are rounded to the nearest whole number.